4 | 3 5 ]
BODI NE EL | PART NO./REV:
NOTES: ECTRIC COMPANY INFM0059 B
1. MATERIAL: ALUMINUM DESCRIPTION:
2. ITEMS SUPPLIED WITH TERMINAL BOX AND COVER @ <] Q KIT TERMINAL BOX
GASKET CORK FOR TERMINAL BOX AND COVER
GASKET RUBBER FOR TERMINAL BOX AND RING N
4X 8-32 SCREWS & 4X #8 WASHERS [TORQUE 14-18 LB-IN] TE1T [UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
10-32 SCREW & #10 WASHER FOR GROUND LEAD :
2X 10-32 SCREWS FOR TERMINAL BOX AND RING SCALET_|UNITS ARE IN INGHES [mm)
BUSHING SNAP '
— (4.00) -
~ (3.62F————————=
- (4.00) - (.60 —=—= (.83 f=—= [=——(.19) WALL
p T, —— —;
% K&f f ’ I
(2.625) ‘ @ Y (2.25) (2.625)
i
N % - :
- _ _ _— ) I
QJ v @7_ = = 1]
(©.625) THRU
(L_J ®.765 X ¥ .085)
D ) (¢ .875
i||‘|; T 1 T q=i'|1i
I I
Tﬁl : I l:‘wl
i, 1 - -y
(1 .44) HT Il ET *
| S
| .J S TR (.895)
D A AN AR s F%ihﬁ‘ ¢
S I
\O @/ —{.19) ~—(1.30—=
COVER BOX

REPRESENTATIVE OF MODEL NUMBER(S):
0984




	1/1
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19


